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Sustaining Member Firms 

AECOM 

AirQuest Environmental, Inc. 

AKEA Inc. 

All Phase Solutions LLC 

Allen Engineering, Inc. 

ALPHA MRC Architects Engineers 

Alpha-Omega Training and Compliance,  

   Inc. 

Amec Foster Wheeler 

AOR International, LLC 

ARCADIS, U.S., Inc 

Ardaman & Associates Inc. 

Atkins 

AVCON Inc. 

Baslee Engineering Solutions (BES), Inc. 

Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd. 

BRPH Architects-Engineers, Inc. 

C&S Companies 

Construction Management of Florida, Inc. 

Consulex 

CORE Engineering and Construction Inc. 

David Boland, Inc. 

DRMP 

Eaton Corporation 

Eiermann Engineering, Inc 

FECC - Florida Environmental  

   Compliance Corp. 

Foresight Construction Group, Inc. 

Frazier Engineering, Inc. 

Gale Associates, Inc. 

Gator Engineering & Aquifer Restoration 

GP Strategies Corporation 

Ground Hound Detection Svc. Inc. 

Herndon Solutions Group 

Hydra Engineering & Construction, LLC 

IAP Worldwide Services, Inc. 

Intergrated Construction Management, Inc. 

ITB, Inc. 

Jacobs 

Jones Edmunds & Associates, Inc. 

Kimley-Horn 

KNK Engineering Consulting Corp. 

Lunacon Construction Group 

Martinez Services, Inc 

Maverick Constructors, LLC 

Merrick & Company 

Moran Construction, Inc. 

MRI Architectural Group, Inc. 

MSE Group 

NASA 

Oneida Total Integrated Enterprises, LLC 

Petroleum Resources & Development, Inc.  

   (PR&D) 

Professional Services Industries Inc. 

Ram Jack SE 

RS&H, Inc. 

RUSH Construction, Inc. 

SAME 

Siemens Industries, Inc. 

Singhofen & Associates, Inc. 

SpecPro Environmental Services LLC 

Stantec Architecture Inc. 

Stantec, Inc. 

Terracon Consultants, Inc. 

Tetra Tech, Inc. 

TLC Engineering 

United Water Federal Services, Inc. 

Universal Engineering Sciences Inc. 

Venco Imtiaz Construction Company  

   (VICC) 

 

  

POST PRESIDENT 

Johnny Faulkner – 2017-2018 President 
 

TODAY'S PROGRAM 

Networking & Lunch 
 

Pledge of Allegiance 
 

Self-Introductions 
 

Officer Reports 

 

SUSTAINING MEMBER SPOTLIGHT 

 
SLS Cryo-Structural Test Stand 

David Luke 

 

INFORMATIONAL PRESENTATION 

 
Update on SAME Space Coast Post’s 

Jack Gibson Scholarship Endowment 

Jennie Kriete & Tonya Cherry 

 

TODAY’S PRESENTATION 

 
Creating a Cyber Resilient Infrastructure 

Louverture Jones, BlackRock Engineering and Technology 

US companies invested $75.4 billion in cyber security in 2015;  

however, this investment has unfortunately not prevented data breaches 

from occurring. This presentation will address cyber threat realities, 

protection strategies and frameworks, and a cybersecurity perspective 

leading to solutions that balance growing costs and ongoing technology risks. 
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2017 SAME SPACE COAST POST LEADERSHIP 
President:  Johnny Faulkner  45th Civil Engineer Squadron  jason.glynn@us.af.mil 

1st Vice President:  Cecil O'Bryan, PE  45th Civil Engineer Squadron  cecil.obryan@us.af.mil 

2nd Vice President:  Ann Heyer, AIA, LEED AP 45th Civil Engineer Squadron  ann.heyer.1@us.af.mil 

Treasurer:  Jerry King  45th Civil Engineer Squadron  jerry.king.7@us.af.mil 

Secretary:  Angie Goral, PE  Martinez Services   angie.goral@martinezservicesinc.com 

Asst. Secretary/Treasurer: Dennis Newell, PE  USACE Mobile District  dennis.w.newell@usace.army.mil 

Programs Director:  John Constantinide, EI, CEM Alpha MRC Architects Engineers john.constantinide@alphamrc.com 

Development Director: Kyle Brown, PE       DRMP    kbrown@drmp.com 

Operations Director: Robert Van Vonderen, PE ICMI     rvanvonderen@intergratedconst.com 

Young Members:  Lt. Joe Demboski  45th Civil Engineer Squadron  joseph.demboski.1@us.af.mil 

Leadership & Mentoring: Galand Beard, PG  OTIE    gbeard@otie.com 

Relationships:  Jeff Duguid  Boland    jeff.duguid@dboland.com 

Prof. Dev’t/Personal Growth: Kent Boulicault, PE Singhofen & Associates, Inc.  kjb@saiengineers.com 

Resilience, Bylaws & CCTS: Fred Martin  Retired    frederick.martin@mindspring.com 

Membership:  Jim Saizan  Terracon    jim.saizan@terracon.com 

Publicity & Small Business: Michelle Shoultz, PE Frazier Engineering   mshoultz@fraziereng.com 

Web Page Manager: John McGann, PG  Mission Support Services, LLC jmcgann@ms2llc.com  

Scholarships:  Zach Quandt, PE  GP Strategies   zquandt@gpstrategies.com 

Golf:   Roger Sevigny  Allen Engineering   rsevigny@alleneng.net 

Awards:   Karle McKinster, AIA, LEED AP     Jacobs   karl.mckinster@jacobs.com 

Socials:   Holly Ramirez  Siemens    holly.thomas@siemens.com  

CCTS Alternate:  Paul Hirschberg  Haworth    paul.hirschberg@haworth.com 

 

Website:  http://www.SAMESpaceCoast.org  Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/SAMESpaceCoast 

 

UPCOMING POST MEETINGS AND EVENTS 
 

SAME Young Professionals Mixer 

Thursday, September 28 

6:00 pm 

The Beach House 

Patrick AFB, FL 

 

SAME October Meeting 

Thursday, October 19 

11:30 am 

Courtyard by Marriott 

Cocoa Beach, FL 

 

SAME Golf Social 

Thursday, November 2 

6:00 pm 

 

SAME Golf Tournament 

Friday, November 3 

Cocoa Beach Country Club 

UPCOMING SAME REGIONAL & NATIONAL  

MEETINGS 
 

Federal Small Business Conference 

for the A/E/C Industry 

November 15-17 

Pittsburgh, PA 

 

UPCOMING RELEVANT CONFERENCES 
 

DBIA 12th Annual Statewide Conference 

October 12-13 

Orlando, FL 
 

American Council of Engineering 

Companies Conference 

October 15-18 

Orlando, FL 
 

Critical Infrastructure Protection and 

Resilience Expo 

December 5-7 

Kennedy Space Center, FL 
 

http://www.samespacecoast.org/
http://www.facebook.com/SAMESpaceCoast

